


SERVICE NOT INCLUDED IN YOUR BILL A TIP FOR THE STAFF IS MOST WELCOME.

Wi-Fi Password:

0898891301

KHAW GLONG opened its doors in Chaweng Koh Samui in late December 2011. We are now at 8 years of 
operations and we have decided to extend our footprint to a city we love: Chiang Mai.
Our key feature is original Thai cuisine at its best only using fresh high quality ingredients without MSG 
and additives. When we started we were a rare thing in Chaweng where most restaurants targeting tour-
ists were offering international fare more than Thai food. Our lasting success has generated some off-
springs with Thai chefs trained in our restaurant opening their own and becoming popular.
We have been awarded with the Tripadvisor Certificate of Excellence for 6 consecutive years and with 
the "Traveller's Choice Award" as Best Thai Restaurant for Everyday Dining for 2 years in a row in 2018 
and just now in 2019!
We have also received awards from other Chinese and international web sites.
We have decided to now live a new adventure in Chiang Mai bringing the same spirit and a selection of 
our team members to try to achieve the same levels of customer's satisfaction in the Lanna capital!

KHAW GLONG HISTORY



Dear Customer, Welcome to Khaw Glong
This restaurant has a few important characteristics that we wish you to know:

CORIANDER

CHILICHILICHILICHILICHILI

THAI BASIL

LEMONGRASSLEMONGRASSLEMONGRASS

GALANGA

LIME KAFFIR
LEAVES

LIME KAFFIR
LEAVES

LIME

THAI CUISINE ALSO USES A LOT OF SPICES THAT YOU MIGHT OR MIGHT NOT LIKE:

Everything we will bring to your table is cooked freshly for you: we do not pre-cook anything and we do not use any pre-cooked ingredients. 
For this reason you might have to wait a few minutes longer than what you might have experienced in other restaurants.
We buy whatever can be bought daily and locally at the local fresh food market thus minimizing the use of frozen or processed food.

We use NO MSG (monosodium glutamate)

We can cook most of the dishes in the menu in a vegetarian manner; just let us know about your needs or allergies.

PRICES INCLUDE TAXES. WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD & ALIPAY - 3% CHARGE
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6

STARTERS

1. MANGO SALAD 120 THB

140 THB

220 THB

220 THB

220 THB

160 THB

160 THB

220 THB

2. PAPAYA SALAD WITH SHRIMPS

3. SEAFOOD SALAD

4. SEAFOOD SALAD
    WITH PINEAPPLE

5. TUNA IN WILD PEPPER LEAVES

6. PORK SALAD (LAAB MOO)

7. CHICKEN SALAD (LAAB GAI)

8. DUCK SALAD (LAAB PED)

1

2
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15

STARTERS

9. RAW SHRIMPS WITH
    FISH SAUCE

220 THB

220 THB

220 THB

120 THB

140 THB

220 THB

120 THB

140 THB

10. SHRIMPS WITH
    TAMARIND SAUCE

12. DEEP FRIED CALAMARI

220 THB11. DEEP FRIED SHRIMPS

13. DEEP FRIED VEGETABLE
      SPRING ROLLS

14. DEEP FRIED SHRIMP
      SPRING ROLLS

15. CHICKEN IN PANDAN LEAVES
      (GAI HOR BAI)

16. VEGETABLE FRESH
      SPRING ROLLS

17. SHRIMPS FRESH SPRING ROLLS

4

3
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FRIED
RICES

FRIED RICE

250 THB

250 THB

220 THB

160 THB

220 THB22. WITH SEAFOOD &
      PADTHAI SAUCE

220 THB20. TOM YUM SEAFOOD

21. TOM YUM PRAWNS

23. PRAWNS PAD THAI SAUCE

24. WITH PINEAPPLE
     (PORK&SEAFOOD)

25. GREEN CURRY CHICKEN

220 THB26. PANANG SEAFOOD

250 THB

28. WITH CRAB MEAT 250 THB

27. PANANG PRAWNS

24
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Fried rice Pineapple contains PORK and SEAFOOD



29.1

30.2

31.1

NOODLES

NOODLES

29. STIR FRIED NOODLES (PAD SEE EW)

1. WITH SEAFOOD

2. WITH CHICKEN

3. WITH PORK

160 THB

120 THB

120 THB

1. WITH SEAFOOD

2. WITH CHICKEN

3. WITH PORK

180 THB

140 THB

140 THB

30. MAMA NOODLES

1. WITH SHRIMPS

2. WITH CHICKEN

3. WITH PORK

160 THB

120 THB

120 THB

4. WITH PRAWNS 220 THB

31. PAD THAI

30.1
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35

37

38

SOUPS
&

CURRIES

160 THB

320 THB

160 THB

160 THB

220 THB

220 THB

34. TOM YUM GAI

33. TOM YUM PRAWNS

280 THB32. TOM YUM SEAFOOD

35. TOM KHA GAI

36. CLEAR SOUP WITH
      PORK MEATBALLS & TOFU

38. DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH
      GREEN CURRY SAUCE

160 THB37. GREEN CURRY CHICKEN

39. RED CURRY DUCK

250 THB40. RED CURRY WITH SHRIMPS

160 THB41. RED C. CHICKEN BAMBOO

32
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47.1

48.1

CURRIES

160 THB43. YELLOW CURRY PORK

160 THB42. MASSAMAN CURRY CHICKEN

160 THB44. YELLOW CURRY CHICKEN

160 THB45. PANANG CURRY CHICKEN

180 THB46. PANANG CURRY PORK

160 THB

220 THB

47. STIR FRIED RED CURRY

1. LONG BEANS & CHICKENT

2. LONG BEANS & SEAFOOD

160 THB3. LONG BEANS & PORK

30 THB49. STEAMED RICE

250 THB

250 THB

48. RED CURRY CHU CHI SAUCE

1. FISH FILLET

2. SHRIMPS

39
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51

57

OTHER
THAI

DISHES

50. STIR FRIED MINCED PORK
      WITH BASIL

160 THB

160 THB

200 THB

160 THB

220 THB

51. STIR FRIED MINCED CHICKEN
      WITH BASIL

250 THB52. STIR FRIED SEAFOOD
      WITH BASIL

53. STIR FRIED CHICKEN
      WITH CASHEW NUTS

54. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

55. SWEET AND SOUR PORK RIBS

53
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59

60

OTHER
THAI

DISHES

140 THB

140 THB

180 THB

58. STIR FRIED MORNING GLORY

59. CHINESE KALE
      WITH OYSTER SAUCE

60. STIR FRIED MIX VEGETABLES

54
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250 THB

250 THB

56. DEEP FRIED PORK RIBS

57. DEEP FRIED PORK RIBS
     WITH TAMARIND



61

63.2

64

F ISH &
SEAFOOD

380 THB

380 THB

380 THB

380 THB

280 THB

63. DEEP FRIED TILAPIA FISH

380 THB62. JUMBO SHRIMPS WITH
      TAMARIND SAUCE

380 THB61. JUMBO SHRIMPS
      WITH GARLIC

1. WITH GARLIC
2. WITH CHILI SAUCE
3. SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

64. STEAMED SEAPERCH FISH
      WITH HERBS

380 THB65. STEAM SQUID WITH LIME
      AND CHILI SAUCE

66. STIR FRIED RED CURRY
      WITH SEAFOOD

380 THB67. PAD CHA SEAPERCH FISH

380 THB68. PAD CHA SEAFOOD

62
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None of these dishes uses frozen ingredients.
All fish and seafood is bought fresh



66

71

73

F ISH &
SEAFOOD

72. SHRIMPS WITH BROCCOLI

70

11

45 0 THB

250 THB

71. RED CURRY CRAB MEAT 450 THB

73. STEAMED SEAFOOD CURRY
      IN COCONUT

280 THB

70. STIR FRIED WHOLE CRAB
      WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER

450 THB69. STIR FRIED WHOLE CRAB
      WITH CURRY POWDER
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DRINKS

82. FRESH FRUIT SHAKE

83. WATER (50 CL)

80 THB

80 THB

30 THB

84. SODA, COKE, FANTA, SPRITE 40 THB

85. SINGHA, CHANG BEER (33 CL)

Other wines and drinks might be available, please ask your waiters

100 THB

81. COCONUT SHAKE

80 THB80. FRESH COCONUT

88. CORKAGE FEE

89. ITALIAN ESPRESSO (SINGLE)

800 THB

300 THB

70 THB

70 THB

90. ITALIAN ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)

91. AMERICAN COFFEE

100 THB

87. BOTTLE OF WINE

200 THB86. HOUSE WINE GLASS
      (RED/WHITE)

STARTS AT



PHONE: 097 921 6065
                        

WEBSITE: KHAWGLONG.COM
E-MAIL: INFO@KHAWGLONG.COM

SOCIAL: 

Thank you

for visiting us,

please
leave your comment
on TRIPADVISOR



FB: ilab.design
DESIGN | PRINTING | WEBSITES

mail@ilab.design


